Q

Fake rate vs P,

T
e

0.7

0.6

Takerate vs p,

0.5

0.4

0.3

Ratio

; 2 3
tra%g P, (Ge\})0

Duplicates Rate vs P,

r 05
2045
0.4
0.35
0.3
0.25

p.

auplcates rate

Ratio
DS

Pileup rate vs P,

T

o e porrerenees HERREEEECECE CUECRERECRS
L ave, : :
2 o :
> : -
% r : : :
= 0.8 AALRRED S RRIARRRLARERLD FAERERRERERE
o | . . .
2 : : :
] L
= r : - :
0.6 r-enmne Feeeeeeeeee CRRRIERRRREE: e

0.4fseeenees FERTPRREE RTPPIRPPRE o

0.2

Ratio

—=— DQM_harvest_CKF_CKF
—— DQM_harvest_mkFit_CKF

Fake rate vs phi

o-0.05¢
9.045E
[J) 3
©0.04F
o :
$.035E

0.03 f

0.025
0.02

0.015
0.0
0.005E

Ratio

0.9
0. 8

track @

n
o
o1

es rate vs

Ratio

Ratio

pileup rate vs 1

e o ot e
7 R O O s

0.2

Ratio

0.95

Pileup rate vs @

e

R R S S

pileup rate vs @

o S A S
R e s

7 ENSRNS SRR NS R RN

Ratio

H
LI YL U
4
}

o
©
(62}




	Contents
	Page 1


